
1R 2R 3R QF SF

日下部

日下部
62

山口
40(RET)

日下部
61

石橋
76(4)

佐倉
63

佐倉
WO

日下部
61

佐藤

佐藤
60

越智
WO

木川
63

木川
WO

木川
62

島田

日下部
63

浜辺

浜辺
62

笠井
62

浜辺
61

川越
60

川越
62

大橋
61

浜辺
61

村田

村田
62

内田
60

石野
62

浅見
64

石野
60 01～32

石野 日下部
61

33～64

男子55才

01 01 日下部実

02 bye

03 春山秀明

04 山口高

bye

05 河津隆昭

06 石橋克哉

07 秋保進

13/16

13 佐藤豊

08 佐倉正和

9/12 09 佐藤朋直

10

11 越智章浩

12 安達靖

14 木川眞

15 bye

5/8 16 島田俊之

3/4 17 浜辺雅昭

18 bye

19 笠井一八

20 伊勢隆幸

21 松田賢一

22 川越正美

23 碇孝浩

13/16 24 大橋宇智雄

9/12 25 村田功

26 bye

27 佐野和雄

bye 日下部

28 内田素行

29 浅見正尚

5/8 32 石野隆司 妓津

30 日笠延昭
優勝決定戦

31



1R 2R 3R QF SF

佐久間

佐久間
61

湯本
64

佐久間
63

渡辺
64

竹内
63

竹内

佐久間
63

中津井
64

中津井
63

石神
WO

土屋
64

Not Played
土屋

WO
土屋

妓津
63

小嶋

小嶋
60

塩野
64

小嶋
60

野平
63

吉田
61

吉田

妓津
61

大友
WO

小田
63

小田
62

妓津
60

執行
62

妓津
60 01～32

妓津 浜辺
62

33～64

男子55才

5/8 33 佐久間正樹

34 bye

35 湯本治仁

36 篠原聡

37 渡辺茂

38 崎山和三

39 bye

9/12 40 竹内篤

13/16 41 中津井和宏

42 梶房智

43 石神勉

44 橋本美喜夫

45 岩崎孝彦

46 古口伸浩

47 bye

3/4 48 土屋和久

5/8 49 小嶋昭二

50 bye

51 塩野岳美

52 柳宗一郎

53 野平勝己

54 渡邊悟

55 bye

9/12 56 吉田裕二

13/16 57 長谷部浩

58 大友孝徳

59 橋本昭秀

60 小田剛資

61 執行義隆

62 柴田浩

02 64 妓津佳孝 佐久間

３位決定戦

63 bye 浜辺


	男子55才

